©2015 A. O. Smith Corporation. All rights reserved
www.hotwater.com | 800-527-1953 Toll-Free USA | A. O. Smith Corporation | 500 Tennessee Waltz Parkway | Ashland City, TN 37015
Page 1 of 2
AOSRE50600
ELECTRONIC USER INTERFACE
•	 Touchscreen display.
•	 Multiple operating modes help save money.
•	 Energy saver and vacation modes available.

Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice in accordance with our policy of continuous product improvement.
Residential Electric
Water Heaters
Model Number Gallon
Capacity
First Hour Rating
Gallon Energy Factor
Recovery @
90°F Rise
Gallon Per
Hour
Element Wattage  240V Dimensions in Inches Approx.
Shipping
Weight (lbs)Standard Maximum A B C
Tall Models
PXNT-40 40 61 0.95 25 5500 5500 60-1/4 53-1/4 20 118
PXNT-50 50 79 0.95 25 5500 5500 60-1/2 51-1/4 22 134
PXNT-55 55 79 0.94 25 5500 5500 56-1/2 48-1/2 24 145
Short Models
PXNS-40 40 56 0.95 25 5500 5500 50 40-3/4 22 109
PXNS-50 50 58 0.95 25 5500 5500 49-3/4 40-1/4 24 161
T&P VALVE
T&P VALVE
JUNCTION BOX
ACCESS